July 2, 2019

TO THE BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS
CITY OF WAUKESHA, WISCONSIN

Periodical estimate for Partial Payment No. 1 to Fahmer Asphalt Sealers, LLC, 2800 Mecca Drive, Plover, Wi 54467 for W Sunset Dr
Bridge (B-67-199) Maintonance And Repairs.

Contract No. #4118 CONTRACT DATE: May 7, 2019
Criginal §64,692.77
L[;i:;? Item No. ltem Description Unit Qu:ﬁglles Cgrarﬁ:id Unit Price Amount
1 01001  |Traffic Control Ls 1 05 § 4221.00 $2,110.50
2 02005  |intet Profection EA 2 UR: 100,00 $100.00
3 | o900s (S]:z&?:;ag‘l:g“?ajg‘ Surface Cleaning SF | 8495 8,495| $ 0.55 $4,672.25
4| o010 :; ‘;}ﬁ;‘gg ;3:’;?;?“" Treatment SF | 8495 8,495 3 0.50 $4,247.50
5 09025 {Concrete Joint Epoxy Sealing LF 112 ol $ 15.00 $0.00
6 12201  |Pavement Marking, Epoxy Line 4-Inch Yeallow} LF 156 of § 5.00 $0.60
7 12201  [Pavement Marking, Epoxy Line 4-Inch White {| LF 72 ol § 5.00 $0.00
8 12202 [Pavement Marking, Epoxy Doubie Line 4-Inch| LF 502 o] $ 5.00 $0.00
]
e 05680  |Storm Sewer Inlet Repair EA 1 1 8 984.00 $984.00
11 05903  |Heavy Rip-rap Placament cYy 20 of $ 382.38 $0.00
12 07002  [Concrete curb and gutter Removal and Replag LF 12 12 $ 180,00 $2,160,00
3 07003  [Concrete Sidewik Removal and Replacement]{ SF 145 145] $ 18.44 $2,673.80
14 07304  |4-inch Concrete Sidewalk (In-fill) SF 40 40| $ 36,00 $1,440,00
15 08014  |MIlE Existing Asphalt Roadway - 4" sY 12.5 o} $ 500,00 $0.00
8 | 08065 [HMA Pavement Patching sy 125 of $ 500,00 $0.00
17
18
Total $  18,388.05
Less Retalhage $ 919.40
Total $  17.468.65

Less Previously Paid

Total Amount Due $ 17,468.65

This estimate has been checked by the Enginesring Division and we recommend that the above amount of $17,468,65 be allowead.

- Respsactiully Submitted,

Fred V. Abadi, PhD., P.E.
Directer of Public Works

O\ PROJECTS\2019\2018_Bridge Repair - SunsetiContrast_BidiPartials\Partial #1 for W Sunset Bridga.xis Pags 1




